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Name

Lars Narkjeer
Anders Gustafson
Uffe Torn

Janne Ekman
Raivis Jansons
Mikael Gustavsson
Lasse Torn

Kari Sinisaari
Lars Harrysson
Michel Lorin
Torgny Nordgren
Robban Hjelm

Graeme Stephenson

Steen Michaelsen
Carolin Karlsson
Michael Landrud
Viktor Bergman
Eric Signal

Mia Ekman

Erik Noltensmejer
Mikael Svensson
Edijs Zaks

Lasse Pettersson
Heikki Sinisaari
Christer Helgesson
Heléne Bergman
Kennet Signal
Jimmy Nilsson
Peteris Taurins

UIf Karlsson

Victor Thorsson
Lasse Maté
Sergejs Matjuskovs
Emilia Sinisaari
Bosse Akesson
Oleksandr Miliukov
Birger Elfstrom
Johan Thorsson
Tim Billgren

Linus Bergman
Ugis Viksne

Jesper Brommesson

Rolf Ax

André Palm

Dave Lees
Danne Ax

Janis Rage-Ragis
Berra Ljungdahl

Club

Denmark
Vimmerby MS
GO-69

GO-69

Latvia

Team Birka
GO-69

Finland

Hjarup SRC
Stockholm SC
Hjarup SRC
GO-69

England
Denmark
Atvidabergs MK
Scalextricklubben
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69
Denmark

Team Birka
Latvia

GO-69

Finland

Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69

Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
FROG

Latvia

Finland

Malmé SRC
Ukarine

Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

England
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

GO-69

Qual.

5.175
5.042
5.193
5.209
5.144
5.130
5.268
5.472
5.617
5.308
5.475
5.208
5.144
5.374
5.444
5.231
5.512
5.423
5.366
5.557
5.572
5.867
5.474
5.677
5.506
5.636
5.797
5.719
5.720
5.890
5.554
5.978
5.672
5.901
5.571
5.939
5.5685
5.843
6.044
6.465
5.571
5.639
6.313
5.797
6.070
5.503
5.504
5.829

Final

263.22
260.65
255.86
254.19
248.36
247.63
247.44
247.26
247.21
247.13
246.63
246.06
245.58
243.35
242.01
241.94
241.38
237.07
236.85
236.27
234.70
234.04
233.38
230.64
230.54
229.38
22434
223.89
223.72
216.67
216.49
216.44
214.76
209.88
209.62
207.86
205.85
204.76
204.52
201.53
193.57
191.20
188.84
188.00
186.20
174.03
167.98
154.00



Open 12
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Name

Michael Landrud
Anders Gustafson
Eric Signal

Janne Ekman
Torgny Nordgren
Mikael Gustavsson
Kari Sinisaari

Uffe Torn

Christer Helgesson
Graeme Stephenson
Kennet Signal

Lars Harrysson
Heikki Sinisaari
Erik Noltensmejer
Mia Ekman

Janis Rage-Ragis
Steen Michaelsen
Robban Hjelm
Mikael Svensson
Peteris Taurins
Danne Ax

Heléne Bergman
Raivis Jansons
Lasse Pettersson
Emilia Sinisaari
Ugis Viksne

Edijs Zaks

Bosse Akesson
Victor Thorsson
Carolin Karlsson
Johan Thorsson
Birger Elfstrém
Viktor Bergman
Michel Lorin

André Palm

Berra Ljungdahl
Jesper Brommesson
Sergejs Matjuskovs
UIf Karlsson
Tomas Nilsson
Dave Lees

Rolf Ax

Jimmy Nilsson

Tim Billgren

Lasse Maté

Lasse Torn

Lars Narkjeer
Linus Bergman

Club

Scalextricklubben

Vimmerby MS
GO-69

GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Team Birka
Finland

GO-69

Malmé SRC
England

GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Finland
Denmark
GO-69

Latvia

Denmark
GO-69

Team Birka
Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

GO-69

Finland

Latvia

Latvia

Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

England
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Malmo SRC
GO-69

GO-69
Denmark
Atvidabergs MK

Qual.

4.378
4.397
4.589
4.450
4.650
4.578
4.846
4.817
4912
4.736
4.855
4.935
4.891
4.925
4.670
4.895
4.660
4.778
4.943
4.869
4.750
4.589
4.789
4.903
5.040
4.804
5.070
5.187
4.975
5.198
5.418
4.916
5.156
4.683
4.964
5.198
5.005
5.147
5.308
5.368
5.391
5.817
4.762
6.265
5.343
4.942
4.872
5.380

Final

293.65
293.64
291.67
290.95
283.40
282.11
281.66
278.27
276.24
275.26
274.37
272.44
270.45
269.16
268.91
268.29
266.46
266.17
263.38
263.15
259.28
257.05
254.83
254.21
25214
251.41
249.24
248.18
247.44
243.90
242.29
238.08
237.90
237.32
236.32
234.39
234.19
234.04
230.91
225.65
225.30
22511
222.63
221.17
218.30
172.00
111.00
90.00



Eurosport 24
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Name

Anders Gustafson
Peteris Taurins
Michael Landrud
Erik Noltensmejer
Raivis Jansons
Michel Lorin

Ugis Viksne

Lars Narkjaer
Heikki Sinisaari
Janne Ekman
Torgny Nordgren
Steen Michaelsen
Bosse Akesson
Mikael Gustavsson
Mia Ekman

Edijs Zaks

Tomas Nilsson
Danne Ax

Janis Rage-Ragis
Sergejs Matjuskovs
Lasse Torn

Lars Harrysson
Emilia Sinisaari
Uffe Torn

Victor Thorsson
Kennet Signal
Mikael Svensson
Heléne Bergman
Oleksandr Miliukov
Kari Sinisaari
Robban Hjelm
Jesper Brommesson
Birger Elfstrom
Johan Thorsson
Graeme Stephenson
Viktor Bergman
Linus Bergman
Rolf Ax

Dave Lees

Carolin Karlsson
UIf Karlsson

Lasse Pettersson
Christer Helgesson
Eric Signal

Club

Vimmerby MS
Latvia
Scalextricklubben
Denmark

Latvia
Stockholm SC
Latvia

Denmark
Finland

GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Denmark
Malmé SRC
Team Birka
GO-69

Latvia

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

Latvia

GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Finland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Team Birka
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

Finland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
England
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
England
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Malmé SRC
GO-69

Qual.

3.973
4.114
3.967
4.165
4.076
4.235
4.184
4.094
4.358
4.183
4.377
4.318
4.568
4.521
4.430
4.402
4.463
4.337
4.323
4.195
4172
4.261
4.387
4.331
4.476
4.657
4.492
4.580
4.474
4.358
4.435
4.487
4.528
4.702
4.585
4.359
4.847
5.273
5.142
4.690
0.000
4.491
4.336
4.506

Semi

297.45
302.74
321.89
296.65
299.24
296.89
300.89
294.94
203.74
293.19
288.94
286.09
285.14
284.57
282.08
279.23
276.56
275.90
275.47
275.45
272.20
271.06
270.06
269.07
268.89
267.95
267.67
264.90
262.07
260.90
260.38
251.25
246.00
242.45
241.48
235.13
231.21
227.48
208.39
185.04
179.00
175.00
100.00
0.00



Production - A Final

1 Lars Narkjeer 33 33 32 34 33 33 31 34 263.22
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2 Anders Gustafson 31 31 33 33 32 33 33 34 260.65
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3 Uffe Térn 28 32 33 33 34 32 32 31 255.86
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

4 Janne Ekman 31 33 32 31 31 32 31 33 254.19
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

5 Raivis Jansons 30 29 31 33 31 32 29 33 248.36
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6 Mikael Gustavsson 31 29 33 31 30 32 31 30 247.63
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

7 Robban Hjelm 30 31 30 33 29 29 32 32 246.06
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

8 Graeme Stephenson 30 32 30 26 32 31 33 31 245.58
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

1 Lasse Torn 30 31 32 31 31 30 31 31 247 .44
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2 Kari Sinisaari 30 31 31 29 32 32 31 31 247.26
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

3 Michel Lorin 31 32 31 30 29 31 32 31 247 .13
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4 Steen Michaelsen 30 30 30 29 31 32 31 30 243.35
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

5 Carolin Karlsson 30 29 30 31 31 30 30 31 242.01
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

6 Michael Landrud 32 33 33 20 30 33 31 29 241.94
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

7 Eric Signal 28 32 31 32 30 31 27 26 237.07
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

8 Mia Ekman 30 30 29 30 29 27 31 30 236.85



Production - C Final

1 Torgny Nordgren 29 30 31 32 31 30 31 32 246.63
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2 Viktor Bergman 29 30 31 31 31 33 30 26 241.38
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

3 Erik Noltensmejer 27 30 30 28 31 32 30 28 236.27
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

4 Lasse Pettersson 28 23 31 30 30 31 29 31 233.38
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5 Christer Helgesson 31 32 30 31 31 31 20 24 230.54
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

6 Victor Thorsson 28 27 29 27 27 28 21 29 216.49
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

7 Danne Ax 29 28 29 25 25 6 22 10 174.03
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

8 Janis Rage-Ragis 10 1 26 29 20 28 28 25 167.98
4 1 3 5 7 8 6

1 Lars Harrysson 30 30 31 31 32 31 31 31 247.21
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2 Mikael Svensson 29 27 30 30 29 29 30 30 234.70
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3 Heléne Bergman 28 31 28 22 30 30 31 29 229.38
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

4 Sergejs Matjuskovs 25 29 27 24 26 28 29 26 214.76
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

5 Bosse Akesson 26 24 29 28 27 28 19 28 209.62
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

6 Birger Elfstrom 28 20 26 27 25 26 26 27 205.85
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

7 Ugis Viksne 14 21 23 26 29 27 26 27 193.57
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

8 Jesper Brommesson 26 25 26 28 26 27 27 6 191.20



Production - E Final

1 Edijs Zaks 26 29 30 28 30 30 31 30 234.04
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

2 Heikki Sinisaari 27 28 30 30 29 29 30 27 230.64
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3 Kennet Signal 28 29 25 30 25 29 29 29 224.34
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4 Jimmy Nilsson 29 28 29 27 28 27 28 27 223.89
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

5 Peteris Taurins 27 31 27 28 27 28 27 28 223.72
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

6 Johan Thorsson 25 26 29 22 28 26 26 22 204.76
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

7 André Palm 26 24 26 27 24 26 26 9 188.00
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

8 Berra Ljungdahl 26 28 27 27 27 19 0 0 154.00
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

1 Ulf Karlsson 26 26 27 28 27 29 26 27 216.67
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2 Lasse Maté 27 25 26 28 28 28 26 28 216.44
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3 Emilia Sinisaari 25 27 26 27 26 27 27 24 209.88
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4 Oleksandr Miliukov 25 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 207.86
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5 Tim Billgren 24 26 24 26 27 26 25 26 204.52
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

6 Linus Bergman 23 26 27 27 23 26 24 25 201.53
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

7 Rolf Ax 21 23 19 25 25 23 25 27 188.84
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

8 Dave Lees 26 25 25 26 26 10 22 26 186.20



Open 12 - A Final

1 Michael Landrud 36 37
1 3
2 Anders Gustafson 36 35
2 1
3 Eric Signal 36 37
5 7
4 Janne Ekman 36 36
3 5
5 Torgny Nordgren 34 35
7 8
6 Mikael Gustavsson 36 33
4 2
7 Steen Michaelsen 34 34
8 6
8 Heléne Bergman 36 34
6 4

Open 12 - B Final

1 Graeme Stephenson 35 34
3 5
2 Mia Ekman 32 32
1 3
3 Robban Hjelm 33 34
6 4
4 Danne Ax 35 33
4 2
5 Raivis Jansons 34 31
7 8
6 Ugis Viksne 33 31
8 6
7 Michel Lorin 35 31
2 1
8 Jimmy Nilsson 33 25

293.65

293.64

291.67

290.95

283.40

282.11

266.46

257.05

275.26

268.91

266.17

259.28

254.83

251.41

237.32

222.63



Open 12 - C Final

1 Kari Sinisaari 33 35
2 1
2 Uffe Torn 33 33
1 3
3 Kennet Signal 34 34
3 5
4 Heikki Sinisaari 31 34
6 4
5 Janis Rage-Ragis 35 34
7 8
6 Peteris Taurins 30 32
4 2
7 Lasse Pettersson 26 27
8 6
8 Lars Narkjeer 31 29
5 7

Open 12 - D Final

1 Christer Helgesson 31 36
1 3
2 Lars Harrysson 30 35
4 2
3 Erik Noltensmejer 34 34
3 5
4 Mikael Svensson 33 33
6 4
5 Victor Thorsson 31 33
8 6
6 Birger Elfstrém 13 34
2 1
7 André Palm 31 31
7 8
8 Lasse Torn 32 34

281.66

278.27

274.37

270.45

268.29

263.15

254.21

111.00

276.24

272.44

269.16

263.38

247 44

238.08

236.32

172.00



Open 12 - E Final

1 Emilia Sinisaari 30 30
2 1
2 Edijs Zaks 31 32
3 5
3 Bosse Akesson 33 31
6 4
4 Carolin Karlsson 31 30
7 8
5 Viktor Bergman 31 32
5 7
6 Berra Ljungdahl 28 28
8 6
7 Jesper Brommesson 28 27
1 3
8 Sergejs Matjuskovs 31 27
4 2

Open 12 - F Final

1 Johan Thorsson 31 29
6 4
2 Ulf Karlsson 27 29
1 3
3 Tomas Nilsson 29 29
3 5
4 Dave Lees 30 28
5 7
5 Rolf Ax 27 24
7 8
6 Tim Billgren 26 27
8 6
7 Lasse Maté 28 28
2 1
8 Linus Bergman 30 22
4 2

25214

249.24

248.18

243.90

237.90

234.39

234.19

234.04

242.29

230.91

225.65

225.30

22511

22117

218.30

90.00

10



Eurosport - Semi A

1 Michael Landrud 40 41 41 40 40 41 41 37 321.89
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2 Peteris Taurins 38 38 37 39 39 36 38 37 302.74
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

3 Raivis Jansons 36 37 37 38 38 38 38 37 299.24
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4 Anders Gustafson 37 38 40 31 35 37 38 41 297.45
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

5 Erik Noltensmejer 37 37 37 38 39 39 35 34 296.65
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

6 Lars Narkjeer 41 40 40 41 39 36 37 20 294.94
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

7 Janne Ekman 36 38 37 38 36 36 36 36 293.19
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

8 Lasse Torn 32 33 33 28 36 35 39 36 272.20
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

1 Ugis Viksne 36 39 39 39 34 40 39 34 300.89
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2 Michel Lorin 36 38 37 37 35 40 37 36 296.89
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3 Steen Michaelsen 35 38 33 37 35 32 38 38 286.09
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4 Janis Rage-Ragis 32 36 36 37 37 29 36 32 275.47
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5 Sergejs Matjuskovs 31 33 36 36 36 32 35 36 275.45
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

6 Lars Harrysson 38 15 38 32 38 35 37 38 271.06
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

7 Uffe Toérn 32 34 34 37 36 35 24 37 269.07
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

8 Christer Helgesson 35 37 28 0 0 0 0 0 100.00



Eurosport - Semi C

1 Heikki Sinisaari 35 37 37 37 37 39 36 35 293.74
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

2 Torgny Nordgren 36 37 35 33 37 37 35 38 288.94
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

3 Edijs Zaks 32 36 37 34 29 34 38 39 279.23
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

4 Danne Ax 36 38 38 35 36 38 20 34 275.90
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5 Emilia Sinisaari 34 32 32 35 34 35 33 35 270.06
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

6 Kari Sinisaari 35 33 38 36 21 30 38 29 260.90
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

7 Viktor Bergman 35 34 19 14 31 34 34 34 235.13
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

1 Mia Ekman 31 37 39 36 32 33 38 36 282.08
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2 Tomas Nilsson 35 33 35 30 34 38 36 35 276.56
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3 Victor Thorsson 31 34 34 33 35 36 31 34 268.89
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4 Oleksandr Miliukov 33 31 33 35 34 29 33 34 262.07
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

5 Robban Hjelm 30 32 35 33 32 30 32 36 260.38
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

6 Jesper Brommesson 31 34 32 33 34 31 30 26 251.25
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7 Lasse Pettersson 28 25 37 36 32 17 0 0 175.00



Eurosport - Semi E

1 Bosse Akesson 35 35 35 37 35 36 35 37 285.14
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2 Mikael Gustavsson 34 32 37 35 38 37 35 36 284.57
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3 Mikael Svensson 33 31 33 35 32 34 35 34 267.67
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

4 Heléne Bergman 35 34 35 34 34 32 33 27 264.90
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5 Birger Elfstrém 34 34 34 26 28 28 28 34 246.00
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6 Graeme Stephenson 33 30 37 36 16 19 34 36 241.48
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

7 Eric Signal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

1 Kennet Signal 30 31 36 33 35 36 34 32 267.95
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2 Johan Thorsson 31 27 33 28 29 32 31 31 242.45
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3 Linus Bergman 25 28 29 30 29 28 30 32 231.21
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

4 Rolf Ax 29 24 30 29 31 32 26 26 227.48
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5 Dave Lees 29 29 29 30 5 29 29 28 208.39
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

6 Carolin Karlsson 32 28 31 34 1 0 25 34 185.04
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

7 Ulf Karlsson 29 29 27 33 30 29 2 0 179.00



Eurosport - Final

1 Anders Gustafson

2 Peteris Taurins

3 Michael Landrud

4 Erik Noltensmejer

5 Raivis Jansons

6 Michel Lorin

7 Ugis Viksne

8 Lars Narkjeer

526.54

512.27

511.85

485.03

447 .67

404.30

365.85

96.00

14



	Blad1
	Heats Production.pdf
	Blad1

	Heats Open12.pdf
	Blad1

	Heats Eurosport.pdf
	Blad1

	partille101205.pdf
	Blad1

	partille101205.pdf
	Blad1




